

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 293 983 322"><u>CRLR No.294 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 360 1166 398"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="691 421 1469 510">Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 533 1469 622">2. Mr. Dinesh Chauhan, learned A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="691 645 1469 734">3. Mr. Karan Anand, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 to 4.</p> <p data-bbox="691 757 1469 902">4. On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on 12.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1177 1010 1453 1077" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 04.06.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1077 738 1099">Mamta</p>